
GEOGRAFIA

Ensino Fundamental – Anos Iniciais

Link da sala virtual: 
http://webconf.editorapositivo.com.br/ctpmaigeografia/ 

Fevereiro

10h00 14h00

Abril

09h00 16h00

Julho

09h00 14h00

Setembro

09h00 14h00

28/02/2019

04/09/2019

17/04/2019

11/07/2019



GEOGRAFIA

Ensino Fundamental – Anos Finais

Link da sala virtual: 
http://webconf.editorapositivo.com.br/ctpmafgeografia/

Fevereiro

11h00 19h00

Abril

10h00 18h00

Julho

10h00 18h00

Setembro

11h00 19h00

28/02/2019

04/09/2019

17/04/2019

11/07/2019



GEOGRAFIA

Ensino Médio

Link da sala virtual: 
http://webconf.editorapositivo.com.br/ctpmemgeografia/

Fevereiro

11h00 19h00

Abril

11h00 19h00

Julho

11h00

Setembro

11h00 19h00

Abril
28/02/2019

05/09/2019

17/04/2019

11/07/2019


